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m Thu, Feb 23 Holy Trinity, Des Moines WA 7:00 pm
D Fri, Feb 24 Evergreen LHS, Tacoma WA 10:00 am
O Christ the King, Bremerton WA 7:00 pm
[—| Sat, Feb 25 Grace, Portland OR 7:00 pm
U Sun, Feb 26 Immanuel, Salem OR (worship) 9:30 am
z Mon, Feb 27 Mzt. Calvary, Redding CA 7:00 pm
E Tue, Feb 28 Apostles, San Jose CA 7:00 pm
oL Wed, Mar 1 Apostles LES/LHS, San Jose CA 8:30 am
9] Thu, Mar 2 California LHS, Wildomar CA 10:00 am
o Beautiful Savior, Carlsbad CA 7:00 pm
g Fri, Mar 3 Hope, Los Angeles CA 7:00 pm
N Sun, Mar 19 Martin Luther College, New Ulm MN 3:00 pm
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